City of Temecula Fire Department

Temecula Fire Department Service'Calls  [ircident Type
November 2020 False Alarms 76

Haz Mat

Medical

Other Fire

Other Misc

Public Assist

Res Fire

Rescue

Ringing Alarm

Standby

Traffic Collision

Vehicle Fire

Wildland Fire

Commercial Fire
Total




City of Temecula Fire Department

Temecula Fire Department
Plan Review and Inspections
November 2020

Plan Review and Inspections  November Year to Date

Plan Review 306 3329
Construction Inspections 281 2222
Annual Inspections 420 5148
Counter/Public Inquiries 0 483




City of Temecula Fire Department

Temecula Fire Department Service'Calls
December 2020

Incident Type

False Alarms

Haz Mat

Medical

Other Fire

Other Misc

Public Assist

Res Fire

Rescue

Ringing Alarm

Standby

Traffic Collision

\ehicle Fire

Wildland Fire
Total

90
3
621
6
11

56
3

8
834




City of Temecula Fire Department

Temecula Fire Department
Plan Review and Inspections
December 2020

Plan Review and Inspections  December Year to Date
Plan Review 310 3639
Construction Inspections 232 2454
Annual Inspections 498 5646
Counter/Public Inquiries 0 483




City of Temecula Fire Department

Spark of Love Toy Drive

Recelved 287 applications
Filled 783 toy requests

Big Thank You to the community,
we collected 6,229 toys
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